	FORM PTO-1594 MI RO REC	S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	7.99 IF 10	0948614 🔻 🔻
t	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tragements: F	
_	Name of conveying party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	W.J. Bartus, Inc.	Name: Neogen Corporation
		Intornal Address:
1		Internal Address:
l	<u>_</u>	Street Address: 620 Lesher Place
ŀ	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Lansing State: MI ZIP: 48912
l	© Corporation-State (Florida)	
ľ	Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship ————————————————————————————————————
	Additional name(s) or conveying party(les) allected? CI 163 98100	General Partnership
	3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation-State Michigan
Ì	X Assignment ☐ Merger	Other
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
1	Other	designation is attached:
Ì	Execution Date: Dec. 31, 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
F		
	Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 2,043,718
		2,043,710
	Additional numbers attach⊎d? ☐ Yes 🍇 No	
1	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
1	Name: Ian C. McLeod	
	Internal Address:	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 - 00
		☑ Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 2190 Commons Parkway	
	Deposit account number:	
ļ	City: Okemos State: MI ZIP: 48864	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Ī	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
-		
1	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information in the foregoing information.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
	of the original document.	man in a data di do oni do cario di ny di data da dapy
	Ian C. McLeod	1/21/99
	Name of Person Signing	ignature Date
	•	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet 2
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
	Do not detach this portion	
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover she	et in ormation to:
(na 100 14 nd	Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks
01/27/199	Box Assignments	
01 FC:481	40.00 0P / Washington, D.C. 202 31	
la de la companya de	Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per	
Ì	document to be recorded, including time for revie	
	and completing and reviewing the sample cover sh to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office	
	D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and I	
!	Washington, D.C. 20503.	
		TRADEMAR

REEL: 1844 FRAME: 0879

TRADEMARK_ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, W. J Bartus, Inc., a Florida Corporation, whose principal office address is 7312 Commercial Circle, Fort Pierce, Florida 34952 is the owner of the trademark and registration set forth below; and

WHEREAS, Neoger Corporation, a Michigan corporation, whose principal office address is 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan -8912 is desirous of acquiring said mark and registration;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, W. J. Bartus, Inc., does hereby assign unto Neogen Corporation, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the ousiness symbolized by, the following mark:

Trademark: TRI-FIST

Registration No.: 2,043,718

Registration Date: March 11, 1997

International Class No. 5

Dated: <u>Dec 31</u>, 1998.

W. J. BARTWS, INC.

ъй: —

Title

STATE OF Flex AA :

RECORDED: 01/27/1999

SS

COUNTY OF INDIAN RIVER :

Subscribed, sworr, and acknowledged before me this 31 day of $\frac{Dec}{}$, 1998, by $\frac{W}{J}$ $\frac{SARTUS}{SARTUS}$, of W. J. Bartus, Inc.

1/1

Notary Public

SEAL

My Commission Expir∈s:

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
WILLIAM B. MILLS
COMMISSION NUMBER
CC639682
MY COMMISSION EXMISS
APR. 17, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 1844 FRAME: 0880